LEGCO QUESTION NO. 13

Annex

The quantities of Dongjiang water imported to Hong Kong and their

respective percentages as compared with the agreed annual supply ceiling

for the period between 2006 and 2013

Year

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

Annual supply
ceiling in the
supply agreements
(in mcm)

820

820

820

820

820

820

820

820

Quantity of
Dongjiang water
imported to Hong
Kong

(in mcm)

617

715

653

725

681

818

709

612

Percentage as
compared to the
annual supply
ceiling

75.2%

87.2%

79.6%

88.4%

83.0%

99.8%

86.5%

74.6%
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