LEGCO QUESTION NO. 13

Annex

The quantities of Dongjiang water imported to Hong Kong and their respective percentages as compared with the agreed annual supply ceiling for the period between 2006 and 2013

Year	2006	2007	2008	2009	2010	2011	2012	2013
Annual supply ceiling in the supply agreements (in mcm)	820	820	820	820	820	820	820	820
Quantity of Dongjiang water imported to Hong Kong (in mcm)	617	715	653	725	681	818	709	612
Percentage as compared to the annual supply ceiling	75.2%	87.2%	79.6%	88.4%	83.0%	99.8%	86.5%	74.6%

~ End ~